2006 JOEY HOPPET WOMEN

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:17:03
0:17:23
0:18:17
0:18:31
0:18:31
0:19:21
0:20:10
0:20:20
0:20:55
0:21:51
0:21:54
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:23:10
0:23:21
0:23:38
0:24:18
0:25:13
0:25:40
0:25:55
0:26:50
0:27:51
0:28:14
0:28:34
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:25
0:29:31
0:29:56
0:30:31
0:31:03
0:31:26
0:32:35
0:33:10
0:33:50
0:34:02
0:34:40
0:36:07
0:36:10
0:36:10
0:36:24
0:36:46
0:36:52
0:37:03
0:37:08
0:37:51
0:38:12
0:38:14
0:39:39
0:39:45
0:40:11
0:40:14
0:40:35
0:40:49
0:41:18
0:41:50
0:42:05
0:42:36

Name
d'Arcy
Anna
Samantha
Aislinn
Georgia
Ashleigh
Anna
Katie
Sarah
Alicia
Stephanie
Siobhan
Hannah
Kelly
Edwina
Sarah
Katerina
Rosie
Georgia
Leonie
Michiko
Jessica
Lindy
Kimberley
Amy
Elaine
Claire
Coco

Ros
Jessamine
Jane
Anna
Alice
Elizabeth
Louisa
Ruth
Alexandra
Lucinda
Shannon
Leah
Nan
Tanya L
Olivia
Dianne
Maria
Leanda
Lou
Miranda
Harriet
Louise
Suzanne
Helen
Narelle
Jandri
Myra
Natalie
Liz
Cailin

Surname
Baxter
Hogg
Williamson
Kildea
Merritt
Spittle
Trnka
Conroy
Lees

Booth
Ferguson
Jones

Lobb
Hertzog
Rowe
Phippen
Paul
Donegan
Hertzog
Johns
Bakker
Street
Edwards
Mennen
Hertzog
Thomas
Pollock
Bayly-Jones
Jephcott
Welsh
Kaye
Skarbek
Hesse
Crapper
Wall
Healy-McFarlane
McCutchan
Yau
Boland
Ryan

Caple
Fitzgerald
Jacobs
Angus
Parkinson
Merritt
Sanderson
Milne
Hodgkinson
Bayly-Jones
Lees
Alexander
Spittle
Watts
Holmes
Lowe
Sharman
Ogston

Nation
AUS
NZE
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JAP
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:42:39
0:42:44
0:42:52
0:42:54
0:43:02
0:43:19
0:43:43
0:43:52
0:44:17
0:44:22
0:44:22
0:44:48
0:45:20
0:46:38
0:47:02
0:47:04
0:47:15
0:47:42
0:48:08
0:48:19
0:48:24
0:49:35
0:50:05
0:50:07
0:50:17
0:51:03
0:51:12
0:51:24
0:52:20
0:52:24
0:53:27
0:53:58
0:54:42
0:54:42
0:54:49
0:55:35
0:55:44
0:56:34
0:57:14
0:58:36
1:00:08
1:03:00
1:03:05
1:03:24
1:03:24
1:04:16
1:05:00
1:05:31
1:05:38
1:06:38
1:09:14
1:09:14
1:09:39
1:09:42
1:09:43
1:10:06
1:10:09
1:12:14
1:13:56
1:18:10

Kirstin
Rosalind
Sarah
Ellen
Catherine
Lucy
Alba
Jacqueline
Monica
Megan
Marion
Sarah
Robyn
Victoria
Meredith
Eva
Annie
Clare
Deilia
Ellen
Jacqui
Liz

Erin
Denise
Jacki
Elizabeth
Louise
Janet
Janet
Ruth
Alice
Jane

Jo
Rubyjane
Grace
Mary
Margaret
Jenny
Ursula
Jenny
Monica
Emma
Anneli
Marlies
Zoe
Kathy
Faith
Caitlin
Barbara
Helen
Alison
Zoe
Brigitte
Margaret
Katerina
Hayley
Mary
Faye
Cynthia
Kim

Ogston
Kelsall
Matthews
Gascoigne
Matthews
Hodgkinson
Sanderson
Healy
Burley
Graham
Baines
Wall
Neeson
Adams
Marshallsea
Lindberg
Dupleix
Judge
Murray
Davies
Ringuet
Conroy
Gibson
Iglesias
Schirmer
Sandbach
Cusack
Lindsay
Street
Lewis
Endersbee
Mclintosh
Brockwell
Brockwell
Endersbee
Pike
Reimer
Mosse
Grawe
Farrington
Cullen
Damen
Jortikka
Lagerberg
Kromar
Lowe
Hardman
Arneil
Praetz
Endersbee
Beanland
Beanland
Battona
Trnka
Trnka
Adams
Adams
Linnell
Matthews
Rayner

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
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119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:19:38
1:19:44
1:20:12
1:20:45
1:20:56
1:22:16
1:22:50
1:23:43
1:23:45
1:28:16
1:28:20
1:29:17
1:29:19
1:29:41
1:33:50
1:33:51
1:55:05
1:55:36

Jill
Katherine
Del
India
Robyn
Donna
Bronwyn
Wendy
1za
Megan
Liz
Tara
Carole
Emily
Katie
Ella
Ella
Eleanor
Juliette
Satsuki
Atlanta
Nicola
Isobel
Naomi
Sandi
Alison
Selina
Claudette
Elisa
Marisa
Rae
Anne
Darcie
Jannece
June

Newlands
Ritchie
Welsh
Luscombe
Nicholls
Proctor
Pole
Davies
Davies
Gray
O'Dolan
Child
Ritchie
Pitt
Oswell
D'Arcy
O'Dolan
Cook
Booth
Kondo
Townsend
Rodd
Sparrow
Eaton
Coleman
Thwaites
Morton
Geraghty
Bertuch
Spiller
Moore
Nolan
Morton
Booth
Blenkhorn

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE

5
10

11
11
12
10

13
14

12
15

13
14



